
Top 10 selling projects in July (including EC)

Treasure At Tampines
Parc Clematis
The Florence Residences
Jadescape
Daintree Residence
Parc Esta
The Tapestry
Stirling Residences
Af�nity At Serangoon
Piermont Grand (EC)

Project name

Tampines Lane
Jalan Lempeng
Hougang Avenue 2
Shunfu Road
Toh Tuck Road
Sims Avenue
Tampines Street 86
Stirling Road
Serangoon North Avenue 1
Sumang Walk

Street name

OCR
OCR
OCR
RCR
RCR
RCR
OCR
RCR
OCR
OCR

Locality*

112
87
78
75
56
50
44
38
34
34

Units sold
in the month

1,344
1,649
1,559
1,739
1,641
1,710
1,365
1,979
1,534
1,133

Median price ($psf)
in the month

62%
57%
58%
75%
60%
96%
98%
86%
73%
70%

% sold to date
(of total)

Sources: COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL, URA
NOTE: *CCR: CORE CENTRAL REGION; RCR: REST OF CENTRAL REGION; OCR: OUTSIDE CENTRAL REGION STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS


